Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

10TH STREET GURA

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE $3,731,347 6.305 $23,526
GREELEY CITY $3,731,347 11.274 $42,067
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $3,731,347 3.181 $11,869
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $3,731,347 1 $3,731
SCHOOL DIST #6-GREELEY $3,731,347 50.373 $187,959
WELD COUNTY $3,731,347 15.038 $56,112

Totals: $325,265

0804 10TH STREET GURA Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

BIGHORN URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
CARBON VALLEY REC $22,373,861 4.427 $99,049
FIRESTONE TOWN $22,380,060 6.805 $152,296
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE $22,380,060 13.9 $311,083
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022) $22,380,060 0.483 $10,810
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $22,380,060 3.181 $71,191
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $22,380,060 1 $22,380
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $22,380,060 56.542 $1,265,413
SKYVIEW MEADOWS METRO DISTRICT $22,380,060 75 $1,678,504
WELD COUNTY $22,380,060 15.038 $336,551

Totals: $3,947,278

0975 BIGHORN URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

Authority Name:

AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE

BRIGHTON TOWN

CENTRAL COLORADO WATER (CCW)
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER SUBDISTRICT (CCS)
FORT LUPTON FIRE (BOND 2022)
GREATER BRIGHTON FIRE

HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

RTD

SCHOOL DIST 27J-BRIGHTON
SCHOOL DIST RE8-FORT LUPTON
WELD COUNTY

WEST ADAMS CONSERVATION

Totals:

0944 BRIGHTON URBAN RENEWAL (BURA)

BRIGHTON URBAN RENEWAL (BURA)

Increment Amount

$26,545,164
$38,547,672
$38,547,672
$38,547,672

$454,998
$38,547,672
$38,547,672
$38,547,672
$12,002,508
$26,545,164
$38,547,672

$19,478,416

Mill Levy

6.305
6.65
1.156
2.151
0.362
11.795
3.181
0
48.745
18.526

15.038

Revenue

$167,367
$256,342
$44,561
$82,916
$165
$454,670
$122,620
$0
$585,062
$491,776
$579,680

$0

$2,785,159

Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

Authority Name:

AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE

CARBON VALLEY REC

CENTRAL COLORADO WATER (CCW)
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER SUBDISTRICT (CCS)
CENTRAL WELD COUNTY WATER (CWC)
FIRESTONE TOWN
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022)
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

LEFT HAND WATER

LITTLE THOMPSON WATER (LTW)
LONGMONT CONSERVATION

NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)
SCHOOL DIST RE1-GILCREST

SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT

ST VRAIN LAKES METRO #1

ST VRAIN LAKES METRO #2

ST VRAIN LAKES METRO #3

ST VRAIN LAKES METRO #4

0962 CENTRAL FIRESTONE URA (CFURA)

CENTRAL FIRESTONE URA (CFURA)

Increment Amount

$107,952
$8,359,088
$133,182
$133,182
$184,207
$8,916,108
$8,916,108
$8,916,108
$8,916,108
$471,419
$7,252,057
$7,974,179
$8,916,108
$107,952
$8,808,156
$678,291
$6,642,539
$524,833

$122,568

Mill Levy

6.305
4.427
1.156
2.151
0
6.805
13.9
0.483

3.181

14.692
56.542
72.363
72.363
72.363

72.363

Revenue

$681
$37,006
$154
$286

$0
$60,674
$123,934
$4,306
$28,362
$0

$0

$0
$8,916
$1,586
$498,031
$49,083
$480,674
$37,979

$8,869

Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

CENTRAL FIRESTONE URA (CFURA)

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy
ST VRAIN LEFT HAND WATER (SVW) $8,056,849 1.406
ST VRAIN SANITATION $8,623,307 0.475
WELD COUNTY $8,916,108 15.038
Totals:

0962 CENTRAL FIRESTONE URA (CFURA)

Revenue

$11,328
$4,096

$134,080

$1,490,046

Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

Authority Name:

AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE

BRIDLE CREEK METRO DISTRICT 1
CARBON VALLEY REC

CENTRAL WELD COUNTY WATER (CWC)
DACONO TOWN

LONGMONT CONSERVATION

MOUNTAIN VIEW FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT
SCHOOL DIST RE8-FORT LUPTON

ST VRAIN SANITATION

WELD COUNTY

Totals:

DACONO Il URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

Increment Amount

$14,726
$202
$145,258
$6,131
$159,460
$14,622
$159,460
$154,190
$144,734
$14,726
$154,190

$159,460

0976 DACONO Il URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

Mill Levy

6.305
50

4.427

25.099

16.247

56.542

18.526

0.475

15.038

Revenue

$93
$10
$643
$0
$4,002
$0
$2,591
$154
$8,184
$273
$73

$2,398

$18,421

Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

Authority Name:

AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE

CARBON VALLEY REC

CENTRAL WELD COUNTY WATER (CWC)
DACONO TOWN

HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

LONGMONT CONSERVATION

MOUNTAIN VIEW FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)
PEAKS INDUSTRIAL METRO

PINNACLE FARMS METRO

SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT
SCHOOL DIST RE8-FORT LUPTON
SOUTH WELD METROPOLITAN

ST VRAIN SANITATION

SWEETGRASS METRO #2
SWEETGRASS METRO #3

WELD COUNTY

Totals:

DACONO URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

Increment Amount

$57,436
$5,919,929
$1,047,095
$5,921,051
$509,701
$2,074,862
$5,921,051
$5,920,935
$798,597
$925,214
$5,863,614
$57,436
$587,994
$5,475,509
$66
$419,753

$5,921,051

0965 DACONO URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

Mill Levy

6.305
4.427
0
25.099

3.181

16.247

25

42
56.542
18.526
60
0.475
55.663
20

15.038

Revenue

$362
$26,208
$0
$148,612
$1,621
$0
$96,199
$5,921
$19,965
$38,859
$331,540
$1,064
$35,280
$2,601
$4
$8,395

$89,041

$805,672

Date: 12/31/2020



Authority Name:

Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE

DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

GREELEY CITY

HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)

SCHOOL DIST #6-GREELEY

WELD COUNTY

Totals:

0802

DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Increment Amount

$10,676,015
$10,676,015
$10,676,015
$10,676,015
$10,676,015
$10,676,015

$10,676,015

Mill Levy

6.305
5
11.274

3.181

50.373

15.038

Revenue

$67,312
$53,380
$120,361
$33,960
$10,676
$537,783

$160,546

$984,019

Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

EAGLE BUSINESS PARK URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
CARBON VALLEY REC $20,762,901 4.427 $91,917
FREDERICK TOWN $28,976,920 6.555 $189,944
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE $28,976,920 13.9 $402,779
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022) $28,976,920 0.483 $13,996
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $28,976,920 3.181 $92,176
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $28,976,920 1 $28,977
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $28,976,920 56.542 $1,638,413
ST VRAIN SANITATION $28,976,920 0.475 $13,764
WELD COUNTY $28,976,920 15.038 $435,755

Totals: $2,907,721

0971 EAGLE BUSINESS PARK URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

EAST 8TH STREET GURA

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE $1,978,478 6.305 $12,474
CENTRAL COLO WATER WELL (CCA) $18,259 9 $164
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER (CCW) $18,259 1.156 $21
GREELEY CITY $1,978,478 11.274 $22,305
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $1,978,478 3.181 $6,294
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $1,978,478 1 $1,978
SCHOOL DIST #6-GREELEY $1,978,478 50.373 $99,662
WELD COUNTY $1,978,478 15.038 $29,752
WEST GREELEY CONSERVATION $374,726 0.414 $155

Totals: $172,807

0947 EAST 8TH STREET GURA Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

ERIE AREA 4 TIF
Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
BOULDER VALLEY CONSERVATION $23,812,100 0 $0
COLLIERS HILL METRO #1 $23,884,162 55.663 $1,329,464
ERIE TOWN $23,891,369 14.187 $338,947
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $23,891,369 3.181 $75,998
MOUNTAIN VIEW FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT $23,891,369 16.247 $388,163
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $23,884,162 1 $23,884
RTD $23,891,369 0 $0
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $23,891,369 56.542 $1,350,866
WELD COUNTY $23,891,369 15.038 $359,278
Totals: $3,866,601

0948 ERIE AREA4 TIF

Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

ERIE HISTORIC URBAN RENEWAL

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
BOULDER VALLEY CONSERVATION $0 0 $0
ERIE COMMONS METRO #2 $0 55.663 $0
ERIE COMMONS METRO DISTRICT 3 $0 50 $0
ERIE TOWN $0 14.187 $0
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $0 3.181 $0
MOUNTAIN VIEW FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT $0 16.247 $0
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $0 1 $0
RTD $0 0 $0
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $0 56.542 $0
WELD COUNTY $0 15.038 $0

Totals: $0

0949 ERIE HISTORIC URBAN RENEWAL Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

Authority Name:

BOULDER VALLEY CONSERVATION

ERIE TOWN

HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

MOUNTAIN VIEW FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)

RTD

SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT

WELD COUNTY

Totals:

0950 ERIE URBAN RENEWAL

ERIE URBAN RENEWAL

Increment Amount

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Mill Levy

0
14.187
3.181

16.247

56.542

15.038

Revenue
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

FORT LUPTON URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY (FLURA)

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE $2,705,304 6.305 $17,057
CENTRAL COLO WATER WELL (CCA) $32,060 9 $289
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER (CCW) $550,160 1.156 $636
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER SUBDISTRICT (CCS) $291,811 2.151 $628
FORT LUPTON CITY $2,705,304 35.611 $96,339
FORT LUPTON FIRE $2,705,304 9.297 $25,151
FORT LUPTON FIRE (BOND 2022) $2,705,304 0.362 $979
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $2,705,304 3.181 $8,606
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $2,705,304 1 $2,705
PLATTE VALLEY CONSERVATION $98,308 0 $0
SCHOOL DIST RE8-FORT LUPTON $2,705,304 18.526 $50,118
VINCENT VILLAGE METROPOLITAN DISTRICT $24,445 0 $0
WELD COUNTY $2,705,304 15.038 $40,682

Totals: $243,190

0951 FORT LUPTON URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY (FLURA) Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

GREAT WESTERN SUGAR GURA

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE $130,830,020 6.305 $824,883
GREELEY CITY $130,830,020 11.274 $1,474,978
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $130,830,020 3.181 $416,170
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $130,830,020 1 $130,830
SCHOOL DIST #6-GREELEY $130,830,020 50.373 $6,590,301
WELD COUNTY $130,830,020 15.038 $1,967,422

Totals: $11,404,584

0805 GREAT WESTERN SUGAR GURA Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

GREELEY MALL GURA
Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE $12,399 6.305 $78
GREELEY CITY $12,399 11.274 $140
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $12,399 3.181 $39
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $12,399 1 $12
SCHOOL DIST #6-GREELEY $12,399 50.373 $625
WELD COUNTY $12,399 15.038 $186
Totals: $1,081

0806 GREELEY MALL GURA Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

HIGHWAY 85 CORRIDOR URBAN RENEWAL

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE $0 6.305 $0
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER (CCW) $0 1.156 $0
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER SUBDISTRICT (CCS) $0 2.151 $0
EVANS CITY $0 3.536 $0
EVANS FIRE $0 15.5 $0
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $0 3.181 $0
LASALLE FIRE $0 5.154 $0
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $0 1 $0
SCHOOL DIST #6-GREELEY $0 50.373 $0
WELD COUNTY $0 15.038 $0
WEST GREELEY CONSERVATION $0 0.414 $0

Totals: $0

0974 HIGHWAY 85 CORRIDOR URBAN RENEWAL Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

HISTORIC EVANS URBAN RENEWAL

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE $24,244 6.305 $153
EVANS CITY $24,244 3.536 $86
EVANS FIRE $24,244 15.5 $376
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $24,244 3.181 $77
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $24,244 1 $24
SCHOOL DIST #6-GREELEY $24,244 50.373 $1,221
WELD COUNTY $24,244 15.038 $365
WEST GREELEY CONSERVATION $27 0.414 $0

Totals: $2,302

0973 HISTORIC EVANS URBAN RENEWAL Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

MEAD URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
DOUTHIT METRO DISTRICT $728,665 53 $38,619
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $20,029,818 3.181 $63,715
LIBERTY RANCH METRO $383,580 63.385 $24,313
LITTLE THOMPSON WATER (LTW) $18,405,655 0 $0
LONGMONT CONSERVATION $8,016,395 0 $0
LONGS PEAK WATER $4,723,615 0 $0
MEAD PLACE METRO #2 $48,083 20 $962
MEAD PLACE METRO #3 $7,218 0 $0
MEAD TOWN $20,029,818 11.522 $230,784
MOUNTAIN VIEW FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT $20,029,818 16.247 $325,424
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $20,029,818 1 $20,030
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $20,029,818 56.542 $1,132,526
ST VRAIN LEFT HAND WATER (SVW) $20,029,818 1.406 $28,162
ST VRAIN SANITATION $7,754,267 0.475 $3,683
WELD COUNTY $20,029,818 15.038 $301,208
WESTRIDGE METRO DISTRICT #2 $748,710 58 $43,425
WESTRIDGE METRO DISTRICT #3 $35,004 58 $2,030

Totals: $2,214,882

0972 MEAD URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

MEADOWLARK BUSINESS PARK URBAN RENEWAL (MLURA)

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
CARBON VALLEY REC $2,131,833 4.427 $9,438
FREDERICK TOWN $2,131,833 6.555 $13,974
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE $2,131,833 13.9 $29,632
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022) $2,131,833 0.483 $1,030
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $2,131,833 3.181 $6,781
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $2,131,833 1 $2,132
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $2,131,833 56.542 $120,538
ST VRAIN SANITATION $2,131,833 0.475 $1,013
WELD COUNTY $2,131,833 15.038 $32,059

Totals: $216,596

0970 MEADOWLARK BUSINESS PARK URBAN RENEWAL (MLURA) Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

MINER'S VILLAGE URBAN RENEWAL (MVURA)

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
CARBON VALLEY REC $0 4.427 $0
FREDERICK TOWN $0 6.555 $0
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE $0 13.9 $0
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022) $0 0.483 $0
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $0 3.181 $0
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $0 1 $0
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $0 56.542 $0
SILVERSTONE METRO DISTRICT #3 $0 55.663 $0
ST VRAIN SANITATION $0 0.475 $0
WELD COUNTY $0 15.038 $0

Totals: $0

0945 MINER'S VILLAGE URBAN RENEWAL (MVURA) Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

NORTH BRIGHTON URBAN RENEWAL 2

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
BRIGHTON TOWN $0 6.65 $0
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER (CCW) $0 1.156 $0
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER SUBDISTRICT (CCS) $0 2.151 $0
GREATER BRIGHTON FIRE $0 11.795 $0
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $0 3.181 $0
RTD $0 0 $0
SCHOOL DIST 27J-BRIGHTON $0 48.745 $0
WELD COUNTY $0 15.038 $0
WEST ADAMS CONSERVATION $0 0 $0

Totals: $0

0835 NORTH BRIGHTON URBAN RENEWAL 2 Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

Authority Name:

AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE

CARBON VALLEY REC

CENTRAL WELD COUNTY WATER (CWC)
COTTONWOOD HOLLOW COMMERCIAL METRO
COTTONWOOD HOLLOW RESIDENTIAL METRO
FIRESTONE TOWN

FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022)
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

HIGHWAY 119 METRO #10

HIGHWAY 119 METRO #2

HIGHWAY 119 METRO #7

HIGHWAY 119 METRO #8

HIGHWAY 119 METRO #9

LEFT HAND WATER

LONGMONT CONSERVATION

LONGS PEAK WATER

NEIGHBORS POINT METRO

NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)

0953 NORTHERN FIRESTONE URBAN

NORTHERN FIRESTONE URBAN RENEWAL (NFURA)

Increment Amount

$30,481
$13,260,933
$4,686,880
$1,852,771
$1,409,891
$13,530,913
$13,530,913
$13,530,913
$13,530,913
$3
$1,268,536
$3

$3

$3
$1,059,602
$4,740,695
$319,728
$611,124

$13,530,913

RENEWAL (NFURA)

Mill Levy

6.305
4.427
0

60
65.734
6.805
13.9
0.483

3.181

35.813

45

Revenue

$192
$58,706
$0
$111,166
$92,678
$92,078
$188,080
$6,535
$43,042
$0
$45,430
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$27,501

$13,531

Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

NORTHERN FIRESTONE URBAN RENEWAL (NFURA)

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
NP125 METRO $1,710,495 55.838 $95,511
SCHOOL DIST RE1-GILCREST $30,481 14.692 $448
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $13,500,433 56.542 $763,341
SPRINGS SOUTH METRO $10,382 0 $0
ST VRAIN LEFT HAND WATER (SVW) $589,929 1.406 $829
ST VRAIN SANITATION $13,398,796 0.475 $6,364
THE SPRINGS METRO $20,099 0 $0
WELD COUNTY $13,530,913 15.038 $203,478

Totals: $1,748,910

0953 NORTHERN FIRESTONE URBAN RENEWAL (NFURA) Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

SCHILLINGER URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY (SURA)

Authority Name: Increment Amount
CARBON VALLEY REC $1,361
FREDERICK TOWN $1,361
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE $1,361
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022) $1,361
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $1,361
LEFT HAND WATER $1,361
LONGMONT CONSERVATION $1,361
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $1,361
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $1,361
WELD COUNTY $1,361

Totals:

0964 SCHILLINGER URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY (SURA)

Mill Levy Revenue
4.427 $6
6.555 $9

13.9 $19
0.483 $1
3.181 $4

0 $0

0 $0

1 $1
56.542 $77
15.038 $20
$138

Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

SOUTHERN FIRESTONE URBAN RENEWAL (SFURA)

Authority Name:

CARBON VALLEY REC

CENTRAL WELD COUNTY WATER (CWC)
FIRESTONE TOWN
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022)
GREENS METRO

HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

LONGMONT CONSERVATION
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT

ST VRAIN SANITATION

WELD COUNTY

Totals:

0952 SOUTHERN FIRESTONE URBAN RENEWAL (SFURA)

Increment Amount

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Mill Levy Revenue
4.427 $0
0 $0
6.805 $0
13.9 $0
0.483 $0
55.838 $0
3.181 $0
0 $0

1 $0
56.542 $0
0.475 $0
15.038 $0
$0

Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

WINDSOR DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT (WDDA)

Authority Name: Increment Amount

AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE

CLEARVIEW LIBRARY

NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)
SCHOOL DIST RE4-WINDSOR

WELD COUNTY

WINDSOR DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT (WDDA)
WINDSOR TOWN

WINDSOR-SEVERANCE FIRE

WINDSOR-SEVERANCE FIRE (BOND 2023)

Totals:

0833 WINDSOR DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT (WDDA)

$992,033
$992,033
$992,033
$992,033
$992,033
$992,033
$992,033
$992,033

$992,033

Mill Levy Revenue
6.305 $6,255
3.5632 $3,535
1 $992
40.231 $39,910
15.038 $14,918
5 $4,960
12.03 $11,934
7.75 $7,688
0.308 $306
$90,498

Date: 12/31/2020



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

WYNDHAM HILL TOWN CENTER URBAN RENEWAL (WURA)

Authority Name:

CARBON VALLEY REC

FREDERICK TOWN
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022)
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

LEFT HAND WATER

LONGMONT CONSERVATION
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT

ST VRAIN SANITATION

WELD COUNTY

WYNDHAM HILL METRO #3

Totals:

Increment Amount

$62,492
$103,255
$103,255
$103,255
$103,255
$103,255

$94,979
$103,255
$103,255
$103,255
$103,255

$103,255

0946 WYNDHAM HILL TOWN CENTER URBAN RENEWAL (WURA)

Mill Levy Revenue
4.427 $277
6.555 $677

13.9 $1,435
0.483 $50
3.181 $328

0 $0

0 $0

1 $103
56.542 $5,838
0.475 $49
15.038 $1,553
55.663 $5,747
$16,058

Date: 12/31/2020
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